PALLET LIFTER
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL NO. ________________________
HDP-(2 or 4)-(36 ,42, or 48)    &    HDP-6-(42, 48, 52)
SERIAL NO. ________________________
VESTIL MANUFACTURING CORP.
2999 NORTH WAYNE STREET, P.O. BOX 507, ANGOLA, IN 46703
TELEPHONE: (260) 665-7586  -OR-  TOLL FREE (800) 348-0868

Fork Length
(inches)
Overall
Fork Width
(inches)
Other Fork
Dimensions
(W x H) inches
Bail
(W x H)
inches
Maximum Rated
Load (pounds)
Net Weight
(pounds)
HDP-2-36 36 25 2” x 2” 3” x 5” 2,000 431
HDP-2-42 42 25 2” x 2” 3” x 5” 2,000 443
HDP-2-48 48 25 2” x 2” 3” x 5” 2,000 486
HDP-4-36 36 25 3” x 2” 3” x 5” 4,000 626
HDP-4-42 42 25 4” x 2” 3” x 5” 4,000 687
HDP-4-48 48 25 4” x 2” 3” x 5” 4,000 768
HDP-6-42 42 25 5” x 2” 4” x 7” 6,000 776
HDP-6-48 48 27 5” x 2” 4” x 7” 6,000 961
HDP-6-52 52 30 5” x 2” 4” x 7” 6,000 992
Vestil Manufacturing Corp. created this manual to acquaint owners and users of our pallet lifters with safe
use and maintenance procedures.  Employers are responsible for instructing employees to use the product
properly.  Employees and any other persons, who might foreseeably use, repair, or perform maintenance on the
HPD must read and understand every instruction BEFORE using the device.  Lift operators should have access to